
Opheim Seed & Chemical has chicken litter available again this year.  As in     

previous years I will broker the chicken litter to customers and Farm Nutrients 

will be responsible for application of the product.  The 

analysis looks really good this year.  As in previous years, 

Farm Nutrients will apply the litter on a first-come-first-

serve basis as they move across the regions of their       

territory.  Give me a call with any questions or to book 

your litter. 
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Winter Getaway: Jamaica  

We have had many new faces sign up for a 

great week of fun, sun, and relaxation in    

Montego Bay, Jamaica since our 20th            

anniversary celebration.  With that said, we still 

have some availability for others to join us 

from January 17-22 at the all-inclusive Hilton 

Rose Hall Resort,  located on the longest white 

sand beach in Jamaica. You can get a           

registration/information packet from our    

website by going to “EVENTS” and selecting 

“TRAVEL” and then clicking on the “JAMAICA 2019” packet.  Print out the packet 

and send or drop off the registration form to Jason.  We look forward to seeing 

you there! 
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Soybean Special 

The products and pricing have been set for our Soybean Special.  Our lineup   

includes a large selection of varieties and platforms, including RR2, RR2 Extend, 

and Liberty Link.  Make sure to contact Jason or Casey soon to discuss your        

soybean needs and take advantage of our aggressive early order pricing. 
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2477 Washington Avenue 

Eagle Grove, IA 50533 

 

Representative Contact Information: 

 

Jason Opheim 

Mobile: 515-368-0802 

E-mail: jason@opheimseedandchemical.com 

 

Casey Huxford 

Mobile: 515-867-3687 

E-mail: casey@opheimseedandchemical.com  

 

Rod Slagle 

Mobile: 515-293-0936 

E-mail: rod@opheimseedandchemical.com 

 

Chad Opheim 

Mobile: 515-890-3461 

E-mail: chad@opheimseedandchemical.com 

 

Holden Miller 

Mobile: 515-351-9717 

E-mail: holden@opheimseedandchemical.com  

 

Josh McIntire 

Mobile: 515-408-2904 

E-mail: josh@opheimseedandchemical.com  


